INr-LAB

FLUORID HLINITY TRIHYDRAT

CAS: 7784-18-1
Vzorec: AlFs . 3 H20

Technické parametry
Hustota:

Bezp. véty (GHS):

VsSe pro laboratof, snadno, rychle a spolehlivé

3,1g-cm?
H315-H319-H335

min 97 %, Cisty
min 97 %, Cisty
min 97 %, Cisty

min 97 %, Cisty

100 g
50049
1 kg

2,5 kg

R.2294.1
R.2294.2
R.2294.3
R.2294.4



